Race Date
September 16, 2017

Overall
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Name
Ralph Nurse
Shathishkumar Rangaswamy
Brian Culbreth
Joel Barceng
Erik Jensen
Mike Culbreth
John Phelan
Ric Herrera
Teodoro Barceng
Amy Maclejewski
Elaine Hendricks
Kara Potter
Scott lurillo
Marialena Nagel
Ken Stelter
Adam Jakich
Tom Owen
Linda Murkve
Jean Jannasch
Dave Brown
Johnny Stimley
Leah Bromley
Morgan Lynn
Norm Eikman
Bill Barnes
Kathleen Kolodziej
Ed Caccavale
Barb Hamner
David Wort
Tom Hutmacher
Mary Miller
Timothy Elkins
Brandy Bogart
Michael Grochowski
Jamie Miller
Robert Edwards
Ronda Kruger
Dianne Feldewerth
Jason Petre
Jean Tolchinsky
Debbie Hellenga
Karl Evory
Dennis Rotz
Ken Hellenga
Mike Wilson
Joreen Goodson
Jessica Cramer

* - Penalty

2017 Run for Prestin 5K & 10K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6473
7270
6642
5383
7232
6715
7267
7215
5384
7244
7214
7268
6431
7257
7292
7230
7263
7254
7231
6471
7294
7174
7243
7197
6607
7238
7184
7205
7314
7228
7250
7198
7172
6496
7251
7196
7241
7201
7265
7298
7213
7200
7274
7212
6468
5382
7192
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40
43
36
39
26
40
56
56
64
27
60
47
42
34
60
35
51
50
70
68
a7
44
25
72
54
62
47
53
55
69
58
52
25
63
36
76
53
46
44
71
62
63
69
65
76
43
40
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Overall
Masters
35-39
35-39
25-29
40-44
55-59
55-59
60-64
Overall
Masters
45-49
40-44
30-34
60-64
35-39
50-54
50-54
70-74
65-69
45-49
40-44
25-29
70-74
50-54
60-64
45-49
50-54
55-59
65-69
55-59
50-54
25-29
60-64
35-39
75-79
50-54
45-49
40-44
70-74
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
75-79
40-44
40-44

iv

Div
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Time
40:01.4
40:31.3
42:57.4
44:20.9
45:47.7
46:07.4
46:27.6
47:16.6
47:18.3
48:09.1
48:57.8
49:31.2
50:03.2
50:37.5
50:47.4
50:57.1
52:49.2
53:19.4
54:21.6
54:40.7
54:50.7
55:10.2
55:30.9
55:57.4
56:25.1
57:00.4
57:34.9
57:46.4
58:00.5
58:06.7
58:46.4
59:12.8
59:58.9

1:02:15.8
1:02:50.3
1:03:22.9
1:04:33.9
1:04:34.9
1:04:47.6
1:05:04.7
1:06:05.6
1:06:18.6
1:08:20.9
1:10:08.5
1:11:24.9
1:12:18.8
1:15:45.9

Pace
6:27/M
6:32/M
6:56/M
7:09/M
7:23/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:46/M
7:54/M
7:59/M
8:04/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:31/M
8:36/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:06/M
9:12/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:29/M
9:33/M
9:40/M
10:02/M
10:08/M
10:13/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:30/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
11:01/M
11:19/M
11:31/M
11:40/M
12:13/M

Penalty

5:00

09/16/2017 12:10:07



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53

Name
Lindy Garzella
Anthony Parham
Dominic Yanke
Ezell J
David Ralston
Allan Nalbor

* - Penalty

2017 Run for Prestin 5K & 10K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7203
5400
7315
6727
7269
7258

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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Time
1:17:17.2
1:19:16.2
1:23:51.7
1:25:14.7
1:27:03.8
1:47:47.0

Pace
12:28/M
12:47/M
13:31/M
13:45/M
14:02/M
17:23/IM

Penalty

09/16/2017 12:10:08



